JZ-LLProduct data sheet
Opposed blades
Multileaf dampers
JZ-LL
For extremely low-leakage shut-off in ventilation and air
conditioning systems
Rectangular multileaf dampers for volume flow and pressure control as well as for
extremely low-leakage shut-off of ducts and openings in walls and ceiling slabs

RAL 9006 GU 30
All other RAL colours GU 70
Order example: JZ-LL–G–L/1200×675/ER/ZF06/NC
Material Galvanised steel
Duct connection Flange holes on both sides
Bearings Plastic bearings
Construction of blades Standard
Operating side Left
Nominal size 1200 × 675 mm
Installation subframe With
Attachments Spring return actuator, 20 Nm, 24 V AC/DC
Damper blade position Power off to CLOSE
User interface Standard construction
9 / 24 PD-02/2024 - DE/en
JZ-LLProduct data sheet
▪
▪
▪
▪
▪
▪
▪
JZ-LL
Variant
JZ-LL: Multileaf damper with opposed blade action, made of galvanised sheet steel
Material and surfaces
Casing and blades made of galvanised sheet steel or stainless steel
Blade shafts, drive arm and external linkage made of galvanised steel or stainless steel
Blade tip seals made of PP/PTV plastic
Side seals made of closed cell PE foam
P1: Powder-coated, RAL CLASSIC colour
PS: Powder-coated, DB colour
Variants
Multileaf damper, variant JZ-LL
1 4
5
6
7
8
9
2
3
4
10
11
12
Multileaf damper with explosion-proof actuator
10 / 24 PD-02/2024 - DE/en
JZ-LLProduct data sheet
▪
▪
▪
▪
▪
▪
▪
JZ-LL-A2
Variant
JZ-LL-A2: Multileaf damper with opposed blade action, made of stainless steel
Material and surfaces
Casing and blades made of galvanised sheet steel or stainless steel
Blade shafts, drive arm and external linkage made of galvanised steel or stainless steel
Blade tip seals made of PP/PTV plastic
Side seals made of closed cell PE foam
P1: Powder-coated, RAL CLASSIC colour
PS: Powder-coated, DB colour
Multileaf damper, variant JZ-LL-A2
Multileaf damper with actuator
11 / 24 PD-02/2024 - DE/en
JZ-LLProduct data sheet
JZ-LL, standard sizes